ITEM	PART	MATERIAL								
1	CELL	SS #303								
2	ANGLED WASHER	SS #416								
3	PORT	SS #303								
4	FERRULE	ZIRCONIA								N N
5	STEM	SS #303								
6	PORT SLEEVE	SS #303								
7	FIBER STRAIN RELIEF BOOT	TPR						Ċ		
8	TUBING	HYTREL						0	IS	SOMETRIC VIEW 3:2 SCALE
	f=11	HERIC LENS .25 mm, 0.24,						1/e² OUTPUT BE DIAMETER (THEORETICAL		2.0 mm
$CA=5.4 \text{ mm} \qquad \qquad 2 \qquad 3 \qquad 4 \qquad 5 \qquad 6$						[7.34] Ø0.289	FULL ANGLE BE/ DIVERGENCE (THEORETICAL		0.84 mrad	
		\backslash				/		AR COATING	<u>}</u>	BROADBAND C-TYPE
							RETURN LOSS	5	55 dB	
					Munipupy		% R		0.5%	
					diamanto'		FIBER		SMF-28-L9 APC 8° POLISH	
							FIBER MODE FIE DIAMETER		9.2 μm	
						WAVELENGTH U FOR ALIGNME	SED NT	1310 nm		
			-	[32.8] 1.29 TYP.			(8)	CONNECTOR T	YPE	FC/APC
				1.29 ITP.	I			CABLE LENGT	н	1 m
				[43.5] 1.71	TYP.		NAME DATE			NC. PO BOX 366 NEWTON NJ
NOTES/SPECIFICATIONS: [mm]							RJ 09/DEC/10	TITLE: f=11.3 mm FOCAL LENGTH		
						ENG APPR MFG APPR		FIBER PIGTAIL COLLIMATOR		
THIS DRAWING IS FOR INFORMATION ONLY						PROPRIETAR	AND CONFIDENTIAL	MATERIAL: SEE	TABLE	SIZE REV. A C
FIBER AND CONNECTOR NOT SHOWN							SCALE: 2:1		SHEET 1 OF 1	
THORLABS, INC					IC. ANY REPRODUCTION	DWG. NO.	PART N			
						AS A WHOLE WITHOUT PERMISSION OF				
							IC. IS PROHIBITED.	17366-E01	CF	S11-1310-APC
	5	Ť	4		3		2			1